
 

 
SIS/STC/116/2019-2020         February 3, 2020 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 1 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for Annual Examination 

Date Day Subject Portion 

03.03.2020 Tuesday Arabic 
Arabic Number: 1 to 10, Arabic Letters:  

Short vowels, long vowels and worksheet 

04.03.2020 Wednesday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Ch. 7-Love and compassion,  

Ch.9-Obedience 

Isl. Studies:  Unit 5-L.No. 4, 5 Unit 6-L.No. 2 & 4 

05.03.2020 Thursday 
Computer 

Science 

Ch.3-About the mouse, Ch.6-Fun with paint (Learn 

from CW and textbook exercises) 

08.03.2020 Sunday III Language 

Hindi: क to ह (Study all pictures from textbook) 

Tamil:  

 

G.K.:  L.No. 30, 32,33 (Study CW and textbook) 

10.03.2020 Tuesday English 

Ali’s Blue Raincoat, The old owl, My Family 

Grammar-has/have, verb, preposition, punctuation, 

these, those, Picture Composition 

12.03.2020 Thursday EVS & UAE SS 

Ch.14-Staying healthy and fit, Ch.15-Food, Ch.16-

Your senses, Ch.17-Be Safe 

UAE SS: Worksheet  

15.03.2020 Sunday Mathematics 

Unit 9-Addition and subtraction upto 99, Unit 10-

Money, Unit 12-Handling Data (Study classwork and 

textbook) 

17.03.2020 Tuesday II Language 

Malayalam:  L.No. 14 to 19 (Worksheet No. 4) 

Hindi:  अमात्रिक शब्द (दो, तीन और चार वणोोँ वाले 

शब्द) (Study textbook and worksheet) 

 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, February 27, 2020 

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.45 pm after the exam on 03.03.2020 and 04.03.2020. 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 11.45 am (March 5, 2020 to March 17, 2020). 

4. Open House:  Timing 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm, Thursday, March 26, 2020. 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 
 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

 


